G52
l1
D
d
1
 H
4
d
A
AD V
G 6,3
nmax 10.000
HSK63 HSK100
t l
1
b
j
j
#R01# #R02# #R03#
Type,
description
d1 l1 dA D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
HSK63A-ER16-100-V 16 100 63 28 E01
HSK63A-ER16-160-V 16 160 63 28 E01
HSK63A-ER20-103-V 20 103 63 35 E02
HSK63A-ER25-103-V 25 103 63 42 E03
HSK63A-ER25-160-V 25 160 63 42 E03
HSK63A-ER32-103-V 32 103 63 50 E04
HSK63A-ER40-120-V 40 120 63 63 E05
HSK100A-ER16-100-V 16 100 100 32 E06
HSK100A-ER16-160-V 16 160 100 32 E06
HSK100A-ER20-103-V 20 103 100 35 E07
HSK100A-ER25-103-V 25 103 100 42 E08
HSK100A-ER25-160-V 25 160 100 42 E08
HSK100A-ER32-103-V 32 103 100 50 E09
HSK100A-ER40-120-V 40 120 100 63 E10
E01 6295005400 8376006300 11154410 8335711600
E02 6295004500 8376006300 11154413
E03 6295005500 8376006300 11154414 8335712500
E04 6295005600 8376006300 11154418 8335713200
E05 6295005700 8376006300 11154419 8335714000
E06 6295005400 8376010000 11154410 8335711600
E07 6295004500 8376010000 11154413
E08 6295005500 8376010000 11154414 8335712500
E09 6295005600 8376010000 11154418 8335713200
E10 6295005700 8376010000 11154419 8335714000
HSK-A
S
p
in
d
le
 n
o
s
e
 t
o
o
ls
 /
 R
o
ta
ti
n
g
Collet chucks type ER
для размещения заказа - info@ceratizit.su